CHAMPIONNAT UFOLEP
P-FOUGERES_04/07/2010 Série : 7 Open

Categorie : 250 Prestige 125 PRESTIGE

Place
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Numéro
400
489
312
78
202
376
566
137
344
148
11
522
442
414
79
416
102
418
392
488
482
182
292
486
196
246
410
308
346
187
454
116
538
424
278
59
446

Nom

BIARD ANTHONY
EVEN ROMAIN
BLANDIN VIANNEY
DUBOIS YVONNICK
HERVELEU PIERRE
DIARD QUENTIN
LECOMMANDOUX ALAN
Ropert Cédric
ROCTHELIN JOEVIN
ALLEAUME JEREMY
Poivet Fabrice
BONNET ALEXANDRE
FERRON ADRIEN
POSNIC WENDY
Salmon Laurent
POSNIC JEROME
QUATREVILLE VINCENT
julo anthony

BUCHET DAMIEN
GAUTIER KEVIN
JARDIN CYRILLE
CRETE ALOIS
GABORIEAU JEROME
RENAUD TANGUY
ALNO AURELIE
LHOMME KEVIN
VALLIER CHRISTOPHE
POINTEAU VALENTIN
BIHEUL JULIEN
BERNARD DYLAN
MARTEL ANTHONY
ROUAULT DIDIER
LEBON DIMITRI
LEREDE DAMIEN

LE RENARD STEVEN
GARIN MARC

DUTAY PAUL

Club
MEILLAC
TALENSAC
ST JACUT
MERNEL
LIFFRE

VAL D'IZE
ST JACUT
Liffré
MENEZ DU
A-NEUVILLE
MC du Rocher
VAL D'IZE
A-NEUVILLE
CONCORET
Pleine Fougeres
CONCORET
CONCORET
CONCORET
CONCORET
GOVEN
GOVEN

ST JACUT
GOVEN
GOVEN
CONCORET
CONCORET
VAL D'IZE
TALENSAC
TALENSAC
GOVEN
GOVEN
MERNEL
P-FOUGERES
MINIAC
CONCORET
ST JACUT
CONCORET
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Points
80
67
58
58
55
46
44
38
35
32
32
32
28
22
21
18
18
17
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